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Cabin Height

Cabin Width

Luggage Volume

The Learjet 45XR is an extremely reliable jet with great cruise
performance and fuel economy. Its innovative systems and
efficient performance, borrowed from familial models, make it a
viable option for anyone in search of a high-performing, cost-
effective mid-sized private jet.

Learjet 45

SPECIFICATIONS

Learjet 45

8 + Belted Lav

2 Pilots

1,968 miles

533 mph

51,000 ft

19'9 ft

4'11 ft

5'1 ft

65 ft³

AMENITIES

Private Lavatory
Refreshment Center
Airshow / Moving Map Display

110 AC Outlets in Cabin
Double Club layout
Spacious luggage space

CONTACT:

(502)368-7200
1.833.FLY.CREW
info@crewaviation.com

FAA Certificate:  XH7A788K


